SDX Resources, Inc.
P.O. Box 5061
Midland, Texas 79704

Enco State #1

Lea County NM

207 2.07 1/2 0.88 1.81 1.81

456 2.49 172 0.88 2.18 3.99

908 4.52 3/4 1.31 5.93 9.92
1405 4.97 11/4 2.19 10.87 20.79
1901 4.96 1 1.75 8.68 29.47
2400 4.99 3 5.25 26.20 55.67
2590 1.90 3172 6.13 11.64 67.31
2651 0.61 4 7.00 4.27 71.58
2712 0.61 4 7.00 4.27 75.85
2743 0.31 3172 6.13 1.90 77.75
2775 0.32 23/4 4.81 1.54 79.29
2994 2.19 11/4 2.19 4.79 84.08
3220 2.26 1172 2.63 5.93 90.01

/}éﬁms L. Brazeal - Presid '
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the // day of

[See) , 1998 by Jim Brazeal, President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling

"Notary Public




